ROMBULL

REDES, CORDELERIA Y MALLAS

476028009044 Ud. Cuerda semiestatica EN 1891 TIPO A 10,5mm/100mtl

EAN 8434035086715

Color
Diametro

Material

Numero de caid.
Cuerda de elongacior
Encogimiento
Resistencia
Resistencia minima e
nudo

Tipo

Normative

Peso

Balona

-
1\

Blanco
10,5 mm
Poliamida
> 20

2%

3%

30 kN

15 kN

A
EN1891
69g/m
100m

BRICOMART




